





		Purchase	89,000	\$11.2800	144,677,500	6.7806%
		Purchase	126,500	\$11.3000	144,804,000	6.7865%
		Purchase	13,000	\$11.3200	144,817,000	6.7871%
		Purchase	9,000	\$11.3400	144,826,000	6.7876%
		Purchase	83,500	\$11.3600	144,909,500	6.7915%
·	·	Purchase	11,500	\$11.3800		



		Sale	9,500	\$11.8500	144,178,500	6.7572%
		Sale	27,000	\$11.8600	144,151,500	6.7560%
		Sale	1,500	\$11.8700	144,150,000	6.7559%
		Sale	28,000	\$11.8800	144,122,000	6.7546%
		Sale	2,500	\$11.8900	144,119,500	6.7545%
•	·	Sale	500,000	\$12.0000	•	·